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ORP
Jablonec nad

Nisou

ORP Turnov

k. ú.
Petrašovice

k. ú.
Petrašovice

k. ú. Záskalí

k. ú. Hodkovice
nad Mohelkou

k. ú.
Radoňovice

k. ú. Jílové
u Hodkovic
nad Mohelkou

Bezděčínský potok

Oharka

Mohelka

Pivovarský
rybník

412

399

389

443

MV76

MV77

Horka

Boženice

BF051

BF052

BF053

BF054

BF055

BF056

BF057
BF058

Šímovna

Citeře

NZL_16

NZL_17

NZL_117
potNZL_31

potNZL_29

potNZL_30
potNZL_28

potNZL_27

MSZ_171

JÍLOVÉ

HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU

RV50 RV52RV51

LUSES02

LUSES01

RUSES01

°
0 0,5 1 km

ÚZEMNÍ STUDIE KRAJINY ORP LIBEREC A1 A2 A3 A4

B1 B2 B3 B4

C2 C3 C4

D2 D3 D4MAPOVÝ LIST: D4
1:10 0001. HLAVNÍ VÝKRES


